
350  •   Scunthorpe   •   Barton   •   Hull 

MONDAY TO SATURDAY (excluding Bank Holidays)

350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350

Scunthorpe Bus Station 0605 0655 0725 0755 0845 0915 0945 1015 1045 1115 1145 1215 1245 1315 1345 1415 1445 1515 1555 1625
Roxby Corner 0620 0710 0740 0810 0900 0930 1000 1030 1100 1130 1200 1230 1300 1330 1400 1430 1500 1530 1610 1640
Winterton Tesco Express 0625 0715 0745 0815 0905 0935 1005 1035 1105 1135 1205 1235 1305 1335 1405 1435 1505 1535 1615 1645
Winteringham Fields Hotel 0632 0722 0752 0822 0912 0942 1012 1042 1112 1142 1212 1242 1312 1342 1412 1442 1512 1542 1622 1652
Ferriby Sluice 0639 0729 0759 0829 0919 0949 1019 1049 1119 1149 1219 1249 1319 1349 1419 1449 1519 1549 1629 1659
Barton Co-op (Market Plc) 0646 0736 0806 0836 0926 0956 1026 1056 1126 1156 1226 1256 1326 1356 1426 1456 1526 1556 1636 1706
Barton Wren Kitchens - - - 0841 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 1641 -
Barton Interchange 0651 0741 0811 0846 0931 1001 1031 1101 1131 1201 1231 1301 1331 1401 1431 1501 1531 1601 1646 1711
Humber Br Nth Approach 0706 0756 0826 0901 0944 1014 1044 1114 1144 1214 1244 1314 1344 1414 1444 1514 1544 1614 1659 1724
Costello Fields 0715 0805 0835 0908 0951 1021 1051 1121 1151 1221 1251 1321 1351 1421 1451 1521 1551 1621 1706 1731
MKM Stadium 0723 0813 0843 0913 0956 1026 1056 1126 1156 1226 1256 1326 1356 1426 1456 1526 1556 1626 1711 1736
Thornton Hull Royal Infirm 0725 0815 0845 0915 0958 1028 1058 1128 1158 1228 1258 1328 1358 1428 1458 1528 1558 1628 1713 1738
Hull Interchange 0730 0820 0850 0920 1003 1033 1103 1133 1203 1233 1303 1333 1403 1433 1503 1533 1603 1633 1718 1743

Key

0000 Monday to Friday only

MONDAY TO SATURDAY (excluding Bank Holidays)

350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350

Scunthorpe Bus Station 1655 1715 1745 1815 1830 1920 2020 2120
Roxby Corner 1710 1730 1800 1830 1845 1935 2035 2135
Winterton Tesco Express 1715 1735 1805 1835 1850 1940 2040 2140
Winteringham Fields Hotel 1722 1742 1812 1842 1857 1947 2047 2147
Ferriby Sluice 1729 1749 1819 1849 1904 1954 2054 2154
Barton Co-op (Market Plc) 1736 1756 1826 1856 1911 2001 2101 2201
Barton Wren Kitchens 1741 - - - - - - -
Barton Interchange 1746 1801 1831 1901 1916 2006 2106 2206
Humber Br Nth Approach 1759 1814 1844 1914 1929 2019 2119 2219
Costello Fields 1806 1821 1851 1921 1936 2026 2126 2225
MKM Stadium 1811 1826 1856 1926 1941 2031 2131 2229
Thornton Hull Royal Infirm 1813 1828 1858 1928 1943 2033 2133 2231
Hull Interchange 1818 1833 1903 1933 1948 2038 2138 2236

MONDAY TO SATURDAY (excluding Bank Holidays)

350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350

SD SSH

Hull Interchange 0620 0655 0655 0725 0755 0840 0910 0940 1010 1040 1110 1140 1210 1240 1310 1340 1410 1440 1510 1540
Hull Royal Infirmary 0623 0658 0658 0728 0758 0843 0913 0943 1013 1043 1113 1143 1213 1243 1313 1343 1413 1443 1513 1543
MKM Stadium 0625 0700 0700 0730 0800 0845 0915 0945 1015 1045 1115 1145 1215 1245 1315 1345 1415 1445 1515 1545
Costello Fields 0631 0708 0708 0738 0808 0853 0921 0951 1021 1051 1121 1151 1221 1251 1321 1351 1421 1451 1521 1551
Humber Br Nth Approach 0639 0718 0718 0748 0818 0903 0929 0959 1029 1059 1129 1159 1229 1259 1329 1359 1429 1459 1529 1559
Barton Interchange 0652 0731 0731 0801 0831 0916 0942 1012 1042 1112 1142 1212 1242 1312 1342 1412 1442 1512 1542 1612
Barton Wren Kitchens - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 1447 - - -
Barton Market Place 0657 0736 0736 0806 0836 0921 0947 1017 1047 1117 1147 1217 1247 1317 1347 1417 1452 1517 1547 1617
South Ferriby Blacksmiths 0704 0743 0743 0813 0843 0928 0954 1024 1054 1124 1154 1224 1254 1324 1354 1424 1459 1524 1554 1624
Winteringham Fields Htl 0711 0750 0750 0820 0850 0935 1001 1031 1101 1131 1201 1231 1301 1331 1401 1431 1506 1531 1601 1631
Winterton Tesco Express 0718 0757 0757 0827 0857 0942 1008 1038 1108 1138 1208 1238 1308 1338 1408 1438 1513 1538 1608 1638
Roxby Corner 0723 0802 0802 0832 0902 0947 1013 1043 1113 1143 1213 1243 1313 1343 1413 1443 1518 1543 1613 1643
Scunthorpe Bus Station 0738 0817 0817 0847 0917 1002 1028 1058 1128 1158 1228 1258 1328 1358 1428 1458 1533 1558 1629 1659
Scunthorpe Railway Stn 0740 0819 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
John Leggott Coll Glov Rd - 0824 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Nth Lindsey Coll Glv Rd - 0826 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

MONDAY TO SATURDAY (excluding Bank Holidays)

350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350

Hull Interchange 1610 1645 1725 1755 1835 1950 2050 2150 2300
Hull Royal Infirmary 1613 1648 1728 1758 1838 1953 2053 2153 2302
MKM Stadium 1615 1650 1730 1800 1840 1955 2055 2155 2304
Costello Fields 1623 1658 1738 1808 1846 2001 2101 2201 2309
Humber Br Nth Approach 1633 1708 1748 1818 1854 2009 2109 2208 2316
Barton Interchange 1648 1723 1803 1831 1907 2022 2122 2216 2324
Barton Wren Kitchens - - 1808 - - - - - -
Barton Market Place 1653 1728 1813 1836 1912 2027 2127 2220 2328
South Ferriby Blacksmiths 1700 1735 1820 1843 1919 2034 2134 2226 2334
Winteringham Fields Htl 1707 1742 1827 1850 1926 2041 2141 2232 2340
Winterton Tesco Express 1714 1749 1834 1857 1933 2048 2148 2237 2345
Roxby Corner 1719 1754 1839 1902 1938 2053 2153 2242 2350
Scunthorpe Bus Station 1735 1810 1854 1917 1953 2108 2208 2251 2359

Key

SD School Days Only

SSH Saturdays and School Holidays only

0000 Monday to Friday only

350  •   Hull   •   Barton   •   Scunthorpe 

SUNDAY and Bank Holidays

350 350 350 350 350 350

Scunthorpe Bus Station 0815 1015 1215 1415 1615 1815
Roxby Corner 0830 1030 1230 1430 1630 1830
Winterton Tesco Express 0835 1035 1235 1435 1635 1835
Winteringham Fields Hotel 0842 1042 1242 1442 1642 1842
Ferriby Sluice 0849 1049 1249 1449 1649 1849
Barton Co-op (Market Plc) 0856 1056 1256 1456 1656 1856
Barton Interchange 0901 1101 1301 1501 1701 1901
Humber Br Nth Approach 0914 1114 1314 1514 1714 1914
Costello Fields 0921 1121 1321 1521 1721 1921
Newington Mkm Stadium 0926 1126 1326 1526 1726 1926
Thornton Hull Royal Infirm 0928 1128 1328 1528 1728 1928
Hull Interchange 0933 1133 1333 1533 1733 1933

SUNDAY and Bank Holidays

350 350 350 350 350 350

Hull Interchange 0940 1140 1340 1540 1740 1940
Hull Royal Infirmary 0943 1143 1343 1543 1743 1943
MKM Stadium 0945 1145 1345 1545 1745 1945
Costello Fields 0951 1151 1351 1551 1751 1951
Humber Bridge Northside 0959 1159 1359 1559 1759 1959
Barton Interchange 1012 1212 1412 1612 1812 2012
Barton Market Place 1017 1217 1417 1617 1817 2017
South Ferriby Black Smiths 1024 1224 1424 1624 1824 2024
Winteringham Fields Hotel 1031 1231 1431 1631 1831 2031
Winterton Tesco Express 1038 1238 1438 1638 1838 2038
Roxby Corner 1043 1243 1443 1643 1843 2043
Scunthorpe Bus Station 1058 1258 1458 1658 1858 2058


